
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

54 
17 
52 
243 
221 
58 
8 
40 
204 
15 
27 
50 
29 
88 
13 
60 
122 
362 
05 
68 
21 
22 
03 
06 
5B 
34 
147 

Name 

David Plott 
Dean DeSantis 
Austin Farr 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Evan Bernath 
Ramsey Potts 
Nicolas Clemence 
Greg Micheal 
Ricky Park 
Dennis Lane 
Kenny Williamson 
Rob Zatz 
Mark Pomeroy 
Damon DeSantis / David Hinton 
Tom Briest 
Tom Coryn 
Christopher Sloan 
Michael Levine 
Nick Lane 
Ron Fuller 
Bill Coffey 
Andrew Holliday 
Byron DeFoor 
Skott Burkland 
Steve Konsin Sr. 
Mark Yarbrough 
Joshua Nation 

Group 

Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 
Sasco B 

Class 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
P 
P 
P 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
A 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
P 
I 
I 
I 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:44.463 
1:44.544 
1:44.909 
1:46.310 
1:47.058 
1:46.137 
1:47.096 
1:46.959 
1:48.406 
1:49.633 
1:49.963 
1:51.000 
1:50.520 
1:50.348 
1:51.692 
1:51.080 
1:50.431 
1:52.786 
1:53.159 
1:53.867 
1:52.978 
1:53.818 
1:55.061 
1:58.172 
1:57.423 
1:58.716 
1:58.396 

Car Info 

1973 Datsun 240 Z 
1976 BMW 2002 
2000 Mazda Spec Miata 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
1995 Acura Integra GSR 
1987 Porsche 944 
1960 Porsche 356 
1984 Porsche 944 
1972 BMW 2002 Tii 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1961 Elva Courier 
1991 Honda CRX Si 
1967 Ginetta G4 
1967 BMW 2000 CS 
1987 BMW 325i/E30 
1965 MG B 
1963 MG MGB 
1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 
1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 
1977 Datsun 200SX 
1978 Nissan 280ZX 
1968 MG B 
1968 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1964 MG B 
1967 MG MGB 
1960 Austin Healey Sprite 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/25/2025 5:56:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

6.537 

Avg. Speed 

86.476 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.463 

Best Speed 

87.533 

Best Lap by 

54 - David Plott 

HSR The Mitty Presented by Hagerty 

SascoSports Int'l/Am Challenge Group B 

SascoSports Race B 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:34:59 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/25/2025 17:30 


